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Roberta Cristina Barbosa De Oliveira 5050010225 1.80 0.40 0.20 3.00 5.40 Thais Juliana Fontel Gomes 5050029398 0.80 0.80 0.40 3.60 5.60
Roberta Marley Cardoso Alvarez 5050051032 1.80 1.00 0.40 2.00 5.20 Thais Magno De Matos 5050013779 1.60 0.60 0.20 2.80 5.20
Roberto Magno Da Silva 5050006541 1.80 0.40 0.60 2.80 5.60 Thais Nascimento Lima 5050021404 1.20 1.00 0.00 2.80 5.00
Roberto Rosselini Ribeiro De Almeida 5050023996 1.40 0.20 0.00 3.40 5.00 Thaize Oeiras Diogenes 5050031515 1.20 0.80 0.40 2.60 5.00
Robson Cleber Da Silva Moraes 5050014223 1.80 0.80 0.60 2.80 6.00 Thalita Da Silva Teixeira 5050050159 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.00
Rodrigo Barros Do Amaral 5050042564 1.40 0.60 0.40 2.60 5.00 Thalya Cristina Ribeiro Brasil 5050004696 1.40 0.80 0.40 2.60 5.20
Rodrigo Calazans Pinheiro 5050009621 1.20 0.80 0.40 2.80 5.20 Thalyta Carvalho Watrin 5050024342 1.60 0.80 0.20 3.40 6.00
Rodrigo De Aimeida Fernandes 5050027670 1.40 0.80 0.40 3.20 5.80 Thamires Beatriz Dos Santos Caitano 5050032329 1.80 0.40 0.60 3.20 6.00
Rodrigo De Jesus Assuncao 5050020395 2.00 0.80 0.40 3.60 6.80 Thatiane Naziazeno Santos Monteiro 5050028193 1.00 0.40 0.00 3.80 5.20
Rodrigo Do Carmo Nogueira 5050000083 1.00 0.60 0.40 3.40 5.40 Thiago Carvalho De Castro 5050037767 2.00 0.60 0.60 3.60 6.80
Rodrigo Galvdo Da Silva 5050012167 1.40 0.60 0.40 2.80 5.20 Thiago Coelho De Sousa 5050014030 1.60 0.60 0.40 2.80 5.40
Romadla Albuquerque Batista De Lima Da Silva | 5050040635 0.80 0.60 0.40 3.40 5.20 Thiago Da Luz Rodrigues 5050007405 1.20 0.60 0.20 3.20 5.20
Ronaldo Dos Santos Machado 5050028352 1.40 0.60 0.60 2.60 5.20 Thiago Dos Santos 5050008262 0.80 0.80 0.20 3.40 5.20
Ronaldo Oliveira Da Silva Junior 5050051729 0.80 1.00 0.40 2.80 5.00 Thyago Douglas Santos De Almeida 5050051379 1.80 0.80 0.20 2.60 5.40
Ronaldo Pontes Dos Santos 5050017215 1.00 0.60 0.60 4.00 6.20 Ticiane Chermont Rayol De Freitas Moreira 5050030619 1.60 1.00 0.00 3.20 5.80
Rosana Dos Santos Nonato 5050004682 1.20 1.00 0.60 3.00 5.80 Tracy Ketlen Da Silva Franca Tavares 5050015839 1.60 1.00 0.60 4.60 7.80
Rosane Moura Galvao 5050032673 1.00 0.60 0.20 3.40 5.20 Tulio Wagner Silva Matos 5050000056 1.20 0.80 0.60 2.80 5.40
Rosangela Farias Oliveira 5050028619 0.60 0.60 0.80 3.00 5.00 Uliane Santos Brito 5050041445 2.00 0.80 0.20 3.20 6.20
Rosangela Rodrigues Ferreira 5050042728 2.00 0.40 0.60 2.40 5.40 Valbert Monteiro Nunes 5050007184 1.80 0.60 0.60 2.00 5.00
Rosangila Louzada Da Silva 5050049712 140 0.20 0.60 2.80 5.00 Valdenilson Souza Santos 5050043297 1.60 0.80 0.20 3.00 5.60
Rosanira Ledo Freitas 5050049375 2.00 0.40 0.20 3.00 5.60 Valdiney Fernandes Sousa Da Silva 5050009285 1.20 0.40 0.20 3.20 5.00
Roseli Da Conceicao Dias Da Silva 5050021204 1.40 1.00 0.40 3.40 6.20 Valdirene Cardoso Dias 5050024789 2.00 0.80 0.40 3.80 7.00
Roseli Da Silva Corecha Nascimento 5050020280 1.60 0.40 0.20 3.60 5.80 Valdirene De Souza Portilho 5050022471 1.00 0.60 0.60 3.00 5.20
Rosiane Do Socorro Farias Mattos Da Silva 5050010272 1.60 1.00 0.80 2.40 5.80 Valeria Santos Da Silva 5050031520 1.60 0.80 0.20 3.80 6.40
Rosiani Da Pureza Rodrigues 5050012312 1.20 0.60 0.20 4.00 6.00 Valéria Santos Da Silva 5050042115 1.40 0.60 0.20 3.00 5.20
Rosineide Teixeira Da Silva 5050046031 1.60 1.00 0.40 3.80 6.80 Valério Lobo Monteiro 5050000013 1.20 0.60 0.60 2.80 5.20
Rosirene Da Silva Costa 5050019199 1.20 0.60 0.20 3.20 5.20 Vanderson Rodrigues Correa 5050015163 1.60 0.80 0.60 4.00 7.00
Ruan Silva De Almeida 5050029537 1.60 0.60 0.40 3.40 6.00 Vanelma Do Carmo Pereira 5050030298 1.40 0.80 0.60 3.60 6.40
Ruth Kelly Assuncgio Rodriques 5050050109 0.80 0.60 0.40 3.40 5.20 Vanessa Cristina Pinheiro De Brito 5050043834 1.20 0.60 0.40 3.20 5.40
Ruth Rafaela Reis De Oliveira 5050025047 1.40 0.80 0.20 2.60 5.00 Vanessa Da Costa Ferreira 5050030498 1.20 0.80 0.60 2.40 5.00
Samantha Larissa Carnaval Da Silva 5050010763 1.80 0.80 0.60 3.20 6.40 Vanessa Da Costa Martins 5050001125 1.20 0.40 0.20 3.40 5.20
Samir Costa Nunes 5050017151 1.20 0.60 0.40 2.80 5.00 Vanessa Dantas 5050010044 1.00 0.80 0.20 3.60 5.60
Samuel Farias Monteiro 5050047102 1.00 0.80 0.40 3.20 5.40 Vanessa Da Rosa Melo 5050027681 1.20 0.80 0.40 3.60 6.00
Sandra Cristina Oliveira Nogueira 5050042103 1.40 1.00 0.20 3.40 6.00 Vanessa Monteiro Cardoso 5050020366 1.40 1.00 0.20 2.40 5.00
Sandro Cardoso Da Costa 5050023539 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.40 5.40 Vanessa Suellen Do Rosario Farias 5050012479 1.60 1.00 0.00 2.80 5.40
Sandro De Oliveira Ribeiro 5050014632 1.20 0.80 0.40 4.20 6.60 Vanilza Do Socorro Dos Santos Lima 5050045315 1.20 0.80 0.20 3.40 5.60
Sandro Santos De Aguiar 5050007091 1.00 0.60 0.60 3.00 5.20 Victor Bastos Neves 5050030156 1.20 0.60 0.40 3.00 5.20
Sara Cristina Alves De Castro 5050025305 2.00 1.00 0.40 3.40 6.80 Victor Da Silva Matheus 5050037713 0.80 0.60 0.80 3.40 5.60
Sara Oliveira De Sousa Carvalho 5050018561 1.60 1.00 0.20 3.80 6.60 Victor Do Vale Batista 5050017944 0.80 0.80 0.00 3.60 5.20
Sara Patricio Martins 5050024272 1.80 1.00 0.60 4.80 8.20 Victor Hugo Bechara Arero Lima 5050010693 1.00 0.40 0.40 3.20 5.00
Saulo Resque Lopes 5050008837 0.40 0.60 0.20 3.80 5.00 Vilma Cristina De Souza Anjos 5050033674 1.40 0.80 0.20 3.40 5.80
Savio Abrado Pinheiro 5050027022 1.60 0.40 0.40 3.40 5.80 Vinicius Carneiro Miranda 5050020378 1.80 0.80 0.60 4.60 7.80
Sayan Pereira Conceicdo Martins 5050018452 1.60 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.40 Virginia De Araujo Pacheco Kowada 5050039217 1.20 0.60 0.20 3.60 5.60
Scarllet Hannah Silva Bezerra 5050039342 1.20 0.60 0.20 3.20 5.20 Vitor Jorge Souza Da Silva 5050049382 2.00 1.00 0.40 3.40 6.80
Sebasti&io Claudino Do Régo 5050017371 1.80 1.00 0.80 3.60 7.20 Vitor Mauro De Andrade Frazdo 5050026784 1.80 0.60 0.40 3.60 6.40
Sebastido Henrique Monteiro Martins 5050026751 1.40 0.60 0.20 3.20 5.40 Vivian De Nazare De Lima Silveira 5050047867 1.40 1.00 0.40 2.60 5.40
Sergiany Evelyn De Souza Soares 5050010877 1.00 0.40 0.20 3.60 5.20 Vivianderson Silva Dos Santos 5050008865 1.80 0.80 0.40 3.20 6.20
Sergio Fernando Franco Pureza 5050049030 1.40 0.60 0.20 4.00 6.20 Waldeci Figueira Pena 5050025696 0.80 0.40 0.20 3.80 5.20
Sidnei Correa De Souza 5050005705 1.00 0.00 0.80 3.20 5.00 Walkiria Gongalves De Araujo Martins 5050031120 1.60 0.60 0.40 3.40 6.00
Silas Porto Rodrigues 5050010132 1.40 1.00 0.40 3.40 6.20 Wallace Machado Da Silva 5050043999 1.60 0.40 0.60 3.40 6.00
Silvana Barbosa Da Silva 5050008930 1.60 0.80 0.40 3.00 5.80 Wallacy Bruno De Melo Palheta 5050018850 1.20 0.60 0.40 2.80 5.00
Silvana Dos Reis Brito 5050011477 1.80 0.20 0.60 2.80 5.40 Wander Roque Domingues 5050038630 1.60 0.40 0.00 3.00 5.00
Silvia Vanessa Da Silva Leal 5050015768 1.40 0.40 0.00 3.60 5.40 Wanessa Darc Franco Alcantara 5050042133 0.80 0.60 0.40 3.20 5.00
Silvio Emerson Sousa Da Silva 5050033995 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.80 5.80 Washington Luiz Camardo Machado 5050009882 1.20 0.60 0.00 3.40 5.20
Simone Costa Santa Brigida 5050048357 1.60 0.60 0.40 3.40 6.00 Wellington Dos Santos Lima 5050024288 1.40 0.40 0.40 2.80 5.00
Simone Cristina Santos Da Cruz 5050016004 1.00 0.40 0.20 3.40 5.00 Wendson Campos Da Silva 5050045785 1.40 0.80 0.60 2.60 5.40
Simone Maria Ferreira Da Silva 5050027372 1.40 0.20 0.20 3.80 5.60 Wesklem Rodrigues Cordeiro 5050049163 1.80 0.40 0.40 3.20 5.80
Simone Martins De Paula 5050009437 1.80 0.80 0.40 3.60 6.60 Wesley Carneiro Cardoso 5050043355 1.60 0.40 0.20 4.20 6.40
Simone Sousa Aood 5050009625 2.00 0.60 0.40 3.40 6.40 Wgladilson Rodrigues Garcia 5050035725 1.80 0.60 0.40 3.60 6.40
Solange De Castro Quaresma 5050012265 1.60 0.00 0.20 3.80 5.60 William Cristiano Dos Santos Mesquita 5050026263 1.20 0.20 0.20 3.80 5.40
Stephanie Caroline Borges Da Silva 5050041225 1.60 1.00 0.40 2.60 5.60 Williame Da Silva Pojo 5050000604 1.40 0.60 0.20 3.40 5.60
Stephanny Xavier Ferreira 5050051702 1.80 0.60 0.20 2.40 5.00 Wilson Dias Da Fonseca Neto 5050022219 0.60 0.60 0.20 3.80 5.20
Stephany Do Socorro Ferreira Chaves 5050005208 1.00 0.80 0.20 3.00 5.00 Winara Ralissa De Abreu Palheta 5050010135 1.40 1.00 0.20 3.20 5.80
Stheffany Nayara De Oliveira Tomaz 5050033305 1.60 0.80 0.20 3.60 6.20 Wyller De Oliveira Barbosa 5050041754 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.20 5.20
Suane Souza Dos Passos 5050012238 1.60 0.60 0.20 3.40 5.80 Yasmim Bitar De Sousa 5050018399 1.60 1.00 0.40 3.60 6.60
Suane Vasconcelos De Castro 5050024092 1.20 1.00 0.20 3.40 5.80 Yasmin Cristina Araujo Santiago 5050012784 2.00 0.60 0.00 3.00 5.60
Suanne Barcelos Das Merces De Lemos 5050048177 2.00 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.80 Yasmin Leite Pantoja 5050001988 1.60 0.60 0.20 3.80 6.20
Suellen Nazare Da Silva Lago Da Cunha 5050043335 1.00 0.40 0.60 3.20 5.20 Yasmin Luanda Dos Santos Reis 5050026662 1.00 1.00 0.00 3.20 5.20
Susana Pereira Dos Santos 5050029873 1.60 1.00 1.00 3.00 6.60 Yasser Nunes Rodrigues 5050014404 1.60 0.80 0.40 3.20 6.00
Suzelly Pinho Dias 5050001252 1.60 1.00 0.20 3.40 6.20 Ynod Soares De Camargo 5050054800 1.40 0.80 0.20 3.60 6.00
Suzy Helen Siqueira Maia 5050019974 1.60 1.00 0.40 3.60 6.60 Yuri Tapajos Felicio 5050018938 1.60 0.20 0.60 3.60 6.00
Tacielson Ferreira Cardoso 5050010965 1.20 0.40 0.20 3.40 5.20 Zilma Rodrigues Monteiro 5050024019 1.40 0.40 0.60 3.20 5.60
Tahis Cristine Lobato Araujo 5050051528 1.60 0.40 0.20 3.00 5.20 Ziza Sena Lopes 5050035481 1.40 0.20 0.60 3.20 5.40
Taind Do Rosario Cardoso De Oliveira 5050028537 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.00 201.2 - ASSISTENTE ADMINISTRATIVO - GUAMA

Taind Reis Lédo 5050010723 0.80 1.00 0.00 3.20 5.00 ) Lingua Conhecimentos NOTA DA
Taion Rehm Costa De Almeida 5050004539 1.00 0.60 0.60 2.80 5.00 NOME INSCRICAO Port 9 Legislagdo | Informatica Especif PROVA
Talyta Regina Vilhena Pinto 5050011086 | 1.60 0.80 0.00 3.40 5.80 ortuguesa Speciicos | oBJETIVA
Tamara Stefany Siqueira Tavares 5050012095 1.60 0.80 0.20 3.20 5.80 Ademir Wandemberq Lopes De Souza 5060049925 1.60 0.80 0.40 2.80 5.60
Tamiris Cristina Da Costa Lima 5050005053 1.60 1.00 0.20 3.20 6.00 Adriana Cristina Silva Reis 5060010699 1.60 0.20 0.60 2.60 5.00
Tamirys Catarina Chermont De Menezes 5050045285 1.80 1.00 0.40 4.20 7.40 Adriany Da Silva Castro 5060031318 0.80 0.80 0.60 3.00 5.20
Tammy Samara De Carvalho Correa 5050003808 1.20 0.80 0.00 3.60 5.60 Adrielle Do Espirito Santos Macedo 5060032195 1.80 0.40 0.20 2.60 5.00
Tamyres Do Socorro Fontenele Ribeiro 5050036572 1.00 0.80 0.60 3.00 5.40 Agnnes Nayan Bitencourt Ribeiro 5060006920 1.80 0.80 0.20 3.40 6.20
Tassia Melo Campos 5050012598 1.60 0.40 0.20 2.80 5.00 Alessandra Cristina Silva De Oliveira 5060054252 1.40 0.40 0.60 3.60 6.00
Tassio Luis Silva Ferreira 5050021599 1.20 1.00 0.60 3.20 6.00 Alison Rubens Nunes De Souza 5060008646 1.40 0.60 0.80 3.20 6.00
Tatiana Da Silva Maia 5050038676 1.60 0.80 0.00 3.20 5.60 Altair Oliveira De Souza 5060000470 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.00
Tatiane De Moura Carvalho 5050017766 1.60 0.80 0.40 2.20 5.00 Ana Gabriely Da Silva Rodrigues 5060037930 0.60 1.00 0.40 3.00 5.00
Tatiane Ferreira Dos Santos Campos 5050001886 1.60 0.80 0.40 3.20 6.00 Ana Paula Lemos Lima 5060019527 1.20 0.80 0.20 3.20 5.40
Tatiane Nascimento De Carvalho 5050025063 1.20 0.60 0.20 3.00 5.00 Anna Carolina Lima Linhares 5060020114 0.80 0.80 0.40 3.00 5.00
| Taynara Ketlen Cardoso Lima 5050010395 0.80 1.00 0.20 3.20 5.20 Aryane De Qliveira Cezne 5060036943 1.80 0.20 0.20 3.20 5.40
Thainan Azevedo De Oliveira 5050023858 1.40 0.40 0.40 4.80 7.00 Brenda Costa De Lima 5060032904 1.40 1.00 0.20 4.40 7.00
Thaisa De Azevedo Oliveira Costa 5050023934 2.00 0.40 0.20 3.40 6.00 Breno Santa Rosa Dos Santos 5060032884 1.60 0.80 0.80 3.40 6.60
Thais De Nazareth Salgado Santos Dos Reis 5050001234 1.20 0.60 0.20 3.20 5.20 Caila Rogéria Prazeres Dos Santos 5060015120 1.60 0.80 0.60 3.20 6.20




